Pos

1
2
3

5

9

14

18

22

32

Licencia

CM92202446
CM30625766
CMD6774310
CM81222829
CM33391598
CME3694868
CM17149211
CMD3758576
CM14393947
CME3694860
CMA8762626
CMD3301640
CMD6503363
CMD6503121
CMC2293853
CM56794557
CM65673928
CM56254230
CM81632388
CM60203097
CMO05782489
CM00213369
CMC1627073
CMD6639619
CM30248159
CM00639204
CM22510801
CM98102829
CM22673127
CM00511741
CMO00293566
CMB6626341
CMB6512682
CMA8420038
CMD6446041
CM18695616
CMC1057760
CM12111958

VIl CAMPEONATO DE MADRID DE CLUBES SIN CAMPO
El Encin Golf

10 de septiembre de 2016
CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

Nombre

MILLAN HUESO, BENITO
TORICES FERNANDEZ, MARIO
BULLON DE DIEGO, FRANCISCO JAV
FONFRIA SAGAZ, JUAN

MARCO MARTIN, GERARDO
ROMERO REDONDO, RAMON
SAEZ MURCIA, JOAQUIN

LAZARO GALLARDO, MANUEL
MATEO RIVERO, JOSE MANUEL
MARTIN HAYASHIDA, VICTORT.
GRANADOS GUTIERREZ, AITOR
MARTIN GARCIA, IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ, ROSARIO
CANTON RUBIO, ANTONIO
CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA
CASTRO CELMA, MAYTE

GOMEZ BRAVO, LUIS F.

DE LA HOZ ALCALDE, EUGENIO
CORRAL SANCHEZ, JORGE
RODRIGUEZ DE CASTRO, CARLOS
AGUILERA RIVAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
PINILLA JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
CORTES FERRERAS, JUAN CARLOS
LOPEZ MONTANA, ALVARO
SACRISTAN BARRIOS, JOSE ANTONIO
CASTANO NUNEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
MARTIN COLINO, PABLO FCO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, FERNANDO
PLIEGO LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS
VEGA FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
RAMIREZ GOMEZ, JOSE LUIS

DE TORRES ESCUDERO, MIGUEL
GALVEZ ARELLANO, ANTONIO
FILGUEIRA GARCIA, MARCOS A.
SILVA GALLARDO, JESUS
GONZALEZ VILLAMIEL, OSCAR
GARCIA SEGURA, JOSE LUIS

Hex

12,2
23,7
12,9
14,9
14,5
15,2
17,1
18,5
7,2
9
11,7
16,9
23,6
11,4
12,2
23,2
29,3
4,4
14,4
17,8
18,7
3,8
7,6
9,8
10,2
10,2
13,4
13,3
16,6
17,4
19
8,2
10,1
10,4
16,3
17,4
22,5
21,9

NVH

10,2’ S
20 M
11,2’ S
13,2 S
13,3 S
14 'S
159 S
17,2 M
6,6 M
8,4 M
11 M
16 M
224 S
10,8 S
11,6 M
22,4 M
28,3 S
4,3 M
14,15
17,2 S
18,3 S
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Hpu Total

13
26
13
16
15
16
18
20

7

9
12
18
24
12
13
23
29

4
15
19
20

3

8
10
10
10
14
14
18
19
20

8
10
11
17
19
24
24

65
66
67
67
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73



39

51

58

71

83

86

CM22301217
CM30297874
CMO00280110
CMO08309188
CM81222830
CM17633089
CM92257750
CMC8794271
CMO03720577
CME3781338
CMB6619405
CM81693307
CMC2308318
CMC2218221
CMB6304442
CM00219089
CM05204921
CM15303507
CMB6696026
CMO05794092
CMC1817451
CMB6695693
CM18307387
CM56632061
CM00812064
CMC2630015
CM87306160
CM92303123
CME3769862
CM81676662
CMD1764762
CMD6759144
CMC8190875
CM41394582
CM33747546
CMA8162179
CMO00757718
CMO00131532
CM00357413
CME3633374
CM00512802
CMA8811162
CM17133989
CM17636281
CM30292666
CMD6218984
CMC1821680
CMO00215883
CM33303510
CM17301847
CMD3253969
CMO09107997

MATEOS NOGUERAS, SERGIO
GARCIA BELLIDO, JOSE MANUEL
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, JORGE
CABALLERO GONZALEZ, EUSEBIO
FONFRIA SAGAZ, DANIEL
GONZALEZ MARIN, JUAN

SOTELO TASIS, ANDRES

GIL CAJA, LAURA

ORTEGA CASTRO, GREGORIO
IRAETA SOLANA, JOSE IGNACIO
GARCIA TORNERO, JUAN CARLOS
ROBRES ESCRIBANO, JOSE JOAQUIN
NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO
CASTANO MUNOZ, MANUEL
MOSQUERA RUEDA, RICARDO
MURNOZ PARDO, INDALECIO

LEDO CASEIRO, CARLOS

MARTIN PEREZ, FERNANDO
ESTERAS BUSTOS, PEDRO

LOPEZ SANTIAGO, CARLOS
AMAGUA CAIZA, GONZALO
MARTIN JIMENEZ, RAMON
DAIMIEL MORA, CARLOS

DURAN PEREZ, DAVID

OLZA SAINZ, GORKA

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO
GIL RUBIO, FCO JAVIER

AUSOCOA MERINO, CLEMENTE
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN
BARRERA CORDERO, JORGE
ARIAS ANTON, FERNANDO
SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO
GAGO JIMENEZ, RUBEN

GOMEZ BRAVO, RICARDO
HERNANDEZ MULA, ANGEL DIEGO
BURGOS GONZALEZ, PABLO
MURAS FERNANDEZ, J. ANGEL
TERTRE TORAN, ALVARO

SZYLDER, BENJAMIN RAUL
DOMINGUEZ RAMOS, ENRIQUE
VALDIVIESO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
SZYLDER ALVARES, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ DONCEL, EDUARDO
FDEZ-BEAUMONT FERNANDEZ, JOSE
DE LAGO LOPEZ, JULIAN
CHAPARRO REBOREDO, FERNANDO
CRESPO SANZ, AITOR

SANZ ANDRES, FRANCISCO
URENA CARRASCO, ALFONSO
FERNANDO MACIAS TRIVINO
NIETO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO
SOPENA REMIRO, ANTONIO

1,5
11,6
12,9
13,9
14,7
15,8
17,1
17,9
17
18,9
23,1
28,2
8,9
10,9
11,3
13,2
14,5
19
19,2
11
11,2
11,2
11,6
13,1
14,5
14
16,2
17,2
16,9
18,8
19,8
22,5
6,6
6,8
10,4
11,9
12,8
12,1
14,6
17,8
19,2
20,8
20,9
21
4,2
7.3
20,5
10,7
13,3
15,2
19,1
20,7

11,4

11,1
11,3
11,3
11,7
13,2

17,3

6,7
6,9
10,5
12
12,9
12,2
14,7
17,9

4,3 M
748
20,6 M
10,8 S
1345S
15,3 M
19,2 S
20,8 S

EHEIEIEdEYEIEIEIEdEYE I Y I I I Y I Y Y Y I I Y I I I Y Y I I YR I I I I AT <

HPA W WNPBENEDEDEDEPRPWWWWWNNNDREDEDDWWWWWWWNNDNDDDPRERWWNNNNOOOREDDWWWWWWWWER

12
13
15
16
17
18
18
18
20
25
29

11
12
14
15
20
21
11
12
12
12
14
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
24

11
12
13
13
15
19
21
22
22
23

22
11
14
16
20
22

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79



91 CM00305155
CM56751374
CM87300564
CMO00111952
CMD1629756

96 CME3252718
CMC1315704
CMD1673521
CM66216824
CM81693305

101 CM30219626
102 CM98251874
CMA8421617
CM11171770
105 CM41622071
CMB6631467
CM04103146
108 CM30611113
CM33391597
CM22631178
111 CMC1777184
CMC1076714
113 CMD1762612
114 CM00304297

GARCIA DIAZ, MARIANO

EGIDO SANCHEZ, CARLOS

RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, GUADALUPE
GARCES CATALAN, JOSE JAVIER

JULIA ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ

GARCIA-ARCICOLLAR RGUEZ, J. CARLOS

MONTOYA RAMOS, MANUEL
REYES NUNEZ, FCO JAVIER

RALLO GUINOT, VICENTE

FALERO MENDEZ, FERNANDO

DE SANTIAGO PENA, ALMUDENA
GONZALEZ DEL RIO, JESUS
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ RUBIO, JUAN MANUEL
SORO SANCHEZ, DIEGO

BUENDIA SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
JUSTO ALONSO, PEDRO

SCHOU, JESPER

MURNOZ CAMARA, CRISTINA
NOBILE, LINDA JANE

SANCHEZ DEL ARCO, JUAN CARLOS
ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
HERRERO PINTO, MARIA

BLANCO SERRANO, CARLOS

8,5
13,8
23,4
22,4

24
10,3
12,4
15,2

16
18,2
17,9
12,4
17,8
21,2

53

12,7

22
10,8
24,6
27,2
13,2
20,9
24,7
23,6

8,65
13,9 M
235 M
22,5S
241 S
10,4 M
12,55
15,3 S
16,1 S
18,3 S

18 S
12,55
179 S
21,3 M

54 M
12,8 S

109 S
24,7 S

133S

2158
24,8 S
23,7 S
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15
23
24
24
11
13
16
17
19
18
13
19
23

13
24
11
25
27
14
22
25
26 Ret

80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
87
87
87
91
91
94



